Amount

A427

AmountRate

SGSTCGST

AmountRate

920.00 1.00MOP 50KGS -IPL1  0.00  5.00  876.20  21.90 2.50 2.50  21.90

700.00 1.00MAGNESIUM SULPHATE 

50KGS -COMMRICAL

2  0.00  12.00  625.00  37.50 6.00 6.00  37.50

Total Amount After Tax : 1,620.00

Rupees One Thousand Six Hundred Twenty And  Paise  Only

Authorised SignatureCustomer Signature

Transport / Hamali 

charges

Discount Charges

Discount Amt

0.00

0.00

0.00

Total Amount Before Tax

Add CGST

Add SGST

Total Amount in words :  59.40

59.40

1501.20Total Qty :  2.00